
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Stroudsburg 00:17:29.28 80

2 Owen J. Roberts 00:17:19.52 85

3 Twin Valley 00:17:35.20 96

4 Parkland 00:17:41.91 124

5 Downingtown East 00:17:52.39 129

6 North Penn 00:17:45.60 140

7 Exeter 00:18:33.19 242

8 William Tennent 00:18:30.73 247

9 Schuylkill Valley 00:18:32.08 254

10 Quakertown 00:18:47.63 296

11 Northwestern Lehigh 00:18:48.94 305

12 Southern Lehigh 00:19:02.58 343

13 Freedom (11) 00:19:05.31 347

14 Bangor Area 00:19:08.80 354

15 Upper Merion 00:19:12.80 372

16 Pocono Mountain East 00:19:28.66 421

17 Honesdale 00:19:48.07 469

18 Northern Lehigh 00:20:01.59 474

19 Palmerton Area 00:20:08.24 503

20 Marian Catholic 00:20:24.18 524

21 East Stroudsburg Area South 00:20:59.48 567

22 Salisbury 00:22:58.26 631

23 Whitehall 00:21:18.78 647

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

East Stroudsburg 
Area North

00:23:04.86 4

Pocono Mountain 
West

00:24:38.54 3

Moravian Academy 00:19:21.97 2
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Stroudsburg 00:17:29.28 7 80

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 1007 Matt" "Bodon 00:16:54.21 5

2 8 1042 Zachary" "Landvik-Larsen 00:17:07.94 8

3 15 1015 Shu-Yu" "Chen 00:17:25.19 15

4 25 1011 Danny" "Burden 00:17:57.14 25

5 27 1033 Andre" "Green 00:18:01.93 27

6 35 1047 Edwin" "Marrero 00:18:12.42 (35)

7 83 1046 William" "Marina 00:19:24.72 (82)

2 Owen J. Roberts 00:17:19.52 7 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 539 Liam" "Conway 00:15:59.23 1

2 6 565 Andrew" "Malmstrom 00:17:02.22 6

3 22 536 Linus" "Blatz 00:17:43.43 22

4 23 572 Larkin" "Recke 00:17:43.43 23

5 33 538 David" "Brunton 00:18:09.28 33

6 43 545 Vincent" "Fennell 00:18:24.49 (43)

7 48 569 Matt" "Muthler 00:18:34.44 (48)

3 Twin Valley 00:17:35.20 6 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 10 1140 Griffin" "Schlegel 00:17:15.93 10

2 11 1118 Chase" "Knorr 00:17:16.70 11

3 17 1119 Garrett" "Knorr 00:17:30.94 17

4 18 1143 Dylan" "Servis 00:17:32.97 18

5 40 1123 Nick" "Manidis 00:18:19.47 40

6 88 1110 Trey" "Hill 00:19:28.82 (87)

4 Parkland 00:17:41.91 7 124

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 767 Riley" "Williamson 00:16:36.69 2

2 4 622 Nicholas" "Bower 00:16:53.19 4

3 29 723 Nathan" "Reimer 00:18:05.96 29

4 38 760 Ethan" "Warren 00:18:14.76 38

5 51 672 Logan" "Iacobelli 00:18:38.93 51

6 60 631 Kevin" "Browning 00:18:51.19 (59)

7 63 687 Nate" "Kunz 00:18:52.43 (62)

5 Downingtown East 00:17:52.39 7 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 14 112 Aaron" "Stoyack 00:17:23.69 14

2 16 101 Nick" "Robinson 00:17:29.42 16
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3 28 68 Alex" "Dyba 00:18:05.68 28

4 32 84 Jacob" "Lawson 00:18:08.18 32

5 39 95 Will" "McGowen 00:18:15.00 39

6 76 92 Sean" "McDonald 00:19:11.92 (75)

7 110 119 Russel" "Winters 00:20:17.92 (108)

6 North Penn 00:17:45.60 6 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 429 Brendan" "O'Toole 00:16:45.19 3

2 9 419 Brian" "Johnson 00:17:12.68 9

3 12 415 Noah" "Demis 00:17:17.69 12

4 46 431 Samir" "Razi 00:18:30.72 46

5 71 432 Dylan" "Reid 00:19:01.73 70

6 92 428 Tristan" "Misko 00:19:36.42 (91)

7 Exeter 00:18:33.19 7 242

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 34 183 Kevin" "Harding 00:18:09.45 34

2 42 178 Jason" "Fisher 00:18:22.93 42

3 45 221 Christian" "Pochron 00:18:30.41 45

4 61 224 Zach" "Ruth 00:18:51.49 60

5 62 158 Carlos" "Armendariz 00:18:51.70 61

6 74 239 Josh" "Walter 00:19:05.68 (73)

7 98 187 Dylan" "Herb 00:19:49.47 (97)

8 William Tennent 00:18:30.73 5 247

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 13 1290 Sean" "Rahill 00:17:19.93 13

2 50 1292 Jake" "Ringers 00:18:37.68 50

3 52 1280 Will" "Clift 00:18:40.17 52

4 65 1296 Rhys" "Simmons 00:18:55.17 64

5 69 1297 William" "Solly 00:19:00.71 68

9 Schuylkill Valley 00:18:32.08 7 254

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 866 Benjamin" "Reisenweaver 00:17:07.80 7

2 37 862 Kyle" "Livinghouse 00:18:14.69 37

3 57 861 Brenden" "Livinghouse 00:18:46.28 56

4 67 860 Delanie" "Heck-Hoppes 00:18:59.43 66

5 89 859 Graham" "Haupt 00:19:32.21 88

6 99 858 Aidan" "Gensure 00:19:50.93 (98)

7 111 867 Noah" "Romig 00:20:19.17 (109)

10 Quakertown 00:18:47.63 7 296

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 24 838 Kevin" "Juszynski 00:17:50.93 24
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2 31 846 Nolan" "Pernia 00:18:07.93 31

3 66 854 Nicholas" "Yeatman 00:18:57.67 65

4 87 847 Logan" "Saugling 00:19:26.93 86

5 91 828 Sam" "Barndt 00:19:34.70 90

6 96 845 Ben" "Ocamb 00:19:47.70 (95)

7 103 836 Paul" "Hand 00:20:02.67 (101)

11 Northwestern Lehigh 00:18:48.94 7 305

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 20 501 Robert" "Leiser 00:17:35.70 20

2 26 477 Phillip" "Castrine 00:17:58.47 26

3 70 488 Kane" "Flickinger 00:19:01.44 69

4 95 510 Joseph" "Pleban 00:19:40.65 94

5 97 520 Joseph" "Siberini 00:19:48.44 96

6 107 532 Randall" "Zack 00:20:15.93 (105)

7 112 471 Matthew" "Boushell 00:20:20.93 (110)

12 Southern Lehigh 00:19:02.58 7 343

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 55 972 Marc" "Ramson 00:18:45.70 54

2 64 919 Alec" "DiCesare 00:18:53.69 63

3 72 988 Zachary" "Terefenko 00:19:03.18 71

4 73 891 Stephen" "Ambrose 00:19:05.43 72

5 84 997 Alexander" "Wentling 00:19:24.92 83

6 94 926 Liam" "Fitting 00:19:37.43 (93)

7 106 917 Nick" "DeNave 00:20:11.41 (104)

13 Freedom (11) 00:19:05.31 7 347

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 44 265 Kevin" "Pollock 00:18:24.68 44

2 58 248 Adam" "Boyer 00:18:47.94 57

3 68 247 Nick" "Bauer 00:19:00.21 67

4 81 267 John Carlos" "Sousa 00:19:22.46 80

5 100 271 William" "Sweeney 00:19:51.24 99

6 108 261 Josh" "Konschnik 00:20:16.64 (106)

7 137 259 Lleyton" "Herb 00:21:34.68 (135)

14 Bangor Area 00:19:08.80 6 354

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 19 43 Morgan" "O'Brien 00:17:33.71 19

2 21 4 Marino" "Bubba 00:17:37.18 21

3 85 50 Sabre" "Singleton 00:19:25.46 84

4 116 48 Alex" "Schwartz 00:20:32.98 114

5 118 57 Colby" "Toth 00:20:34.66 116

6 133 25 Dean" "Huth 00:21:10.93 (131)

15 Upper Merion 00:19:12.80 6 372
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Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 54 1195 Abhiram" "Vagvala 00:18:43.94 53

2 59 1180 Andrew" "Leonard 00:18:48.18 58

3 77 1198 Jake" "Vogel 00:19:13.17 76

4 86 1192 Connor" "Smith 00:19:26.00 85

5 101 1168 Michael" "Freaney 00:19:52.69 100

6 143 1158 Christopher" "Brooks 00:22:10.94 (140)

16 Pocono Mountain East 00:19:28.66 7 421

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 75 798 Adam" "Meaders 00:19:08.93 74

2 78 802 Rocco" "Polimeni 00:19:15.93 77

3 80 801 Marco" "Polimeni 00:19:21.16 79

4 90 779 Tyler" "Christian 00:19:33.83 89

5 104 785 Andrew" "Giovinazzo 00:20:03.42 102

6 120 796 Noah" "Lockie 00:20:35.68 (118)

7 124 783 Bryden" "Fair 00:20:54.17 (122)

17 Honesdale 00:19:48.07 7 469

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 79 278 Dustin" "Edsall 00:19:17.92 78

2 82 294 David" "Mead 00:19:23.68 81

3 93 296 Drew" "Murphy 00:19:36.93 92

4 109 276 Thor" "Crozakian 00:20:16.64 107

5 113 289 Nick" "Lizza 00:20:25.18 111

6 122 284 Josef" "Holbert 00:20:43.98 (120)

7 141 305 Kameron" "Slish 00:21:53.41 (139)

18 Northern Lehigh 00:20:01.59 7 474

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 47 453 Preston" "Kemery 00:18:33.46 47

2 56 448 Hunter" "Haas 00:18:46.28 55

3 121 441 Carlton" "Davies 00:20:41.41 119

4 126 452 Nathan" "Keller 00:20:56.20 124

5 131 454 Kyle" "Krempasky 00:21:10.59 129

6 138 463 Jason" "Pepe 00:21:34.68 (136)

7 151 456 Joshua" "Kubushefski 00:23:14.63 (146)

19 Palmerton Area 00:20:08.24 6 503

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 36 595 Jacob" "Martinez 00:18:13.24 36

2 114 589 Richard" "Hrusovsky 00:20:28.16 112

3 115 592 Tim" "Maradeo 00:20:28.41 113

4 119 593 Kory" "Marlatt 00:20:35.19 117

5 127 586 Trent" "Geist 00:20:56.20 125

6 135 582 Egan" "Bellesfield 00:21:23.64 (133)
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20 Marian Catholic 00:20:24.18 7 524

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 30 322 Brandon" "Stasulli 00:18:06.23 30

2 105 321 Aaron" "Srinivasan 00:20:04.67 103

3 129 318 Eddie" "Pulaski 00:21:08.18 127

4 132 319 Zaccary" "Roberts 00:21:10.68 130

5 136 311 Joseph" "Delash 00:21:31.15 134

6 147 323 Adam" "Swiech 00:22:37.91 (143)

7 154 325 Sal" "Wills 00:23:32.38 (148)

21 East Stroudsburg Area South 00:20:59.48 7 567

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 41 153 Kyle" "Smith 00:18:21.64 41

2 117 143 Mahdi" "Bouchekouk 00:20:33.95 115

3 128 146 Douglas" "Doll 00:21:03.40 126

4 144 149 Brandon" "Osbun 00:22:13.46 141

5 148 150 Matthew" "Ruiz 00:22:44.95 144

6 149 147 Dylan" "Ike 00:23:05.41 (145)

7 155 144 Christian" "Briganti 00:23:37.91 (149)

22 Salisbury 00:22:58.26 6 631

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 49 1303 Shane" "Artis 00:18:34.68 49

2 134 1308 Cole" "Warmkessel 00:21:11.21 132

3 153 1304 Michael" "Sosnowski 00:23:19.43 147

4 158 1306 Tyler" "Sechler -Stone 00:24:21.42 151

5 161 1305 Zachary" "Peace 00:27:24.57 152

6 162 1307 Logan" "Vitalos 00:27:24.57 (153)

23 Whitehall 00:21:18.78 7 647

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 123 1241 Jonathan" "Cordero 00:20:47.65 121

2 125 1244 Nick" "Demjan 00:20:54.50 123

3 130 1273 Caleb" "Staub 00:21:08.18 128

4 139 1270 Graydon" "Schmeckenbecker 00:21:50.89 137

5 140 1239 Michael" "Bogucki 00:21:52.66 138

6 146 1240 Andy" "Chung 00:22:35.15 (142)

7 156 1267 Trevor" "Sargent 00:23:38.64 (150)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 539 Liam" "Conway 00:15:59.23 Owen J. Roberts

2 2 767 Riley" "Williamson 00:16:36.69 Parkland

3 3 429 Brendan" "O'Toole 00:16:45.19 North Penn

4 4 622 Nicholas" "Bower 00:16:53.19 Parkland

5 5 1007 Matt" "Bodon 00:16:54.21 Stroudsburg

6 6 565 Andrew" "Malmstrom 00:17:02.22 Owen J. Roberts

7 7 866 Benjamin" "Reisenweaver 00:17:07.80 Schuylkill Valley

8 8 1042 Zachary" "Landvik-Larsen 00:17:07.94 Stroudsburg

9 9 419 Brian" "Johnson 00:17:12.68 North Penn

10 10 1140 Griffin" "Schlegel 00:17:15.93 Twin Valley

11 11 1118 Chase" "Knorr 00:17:16.70 Twin Valley

12 12 415 Noah" "Demis 00:17:17.69 North Penn

13 13 1290 Sean" "Rahill 00:17:19.93 William Tennent

14 14 112 Aaron" "Stoyack 00:17:23.69 Downingtown East

15 15 1015 Shu-Yu" "Chen 00:17:25.19 Stroudsburg

16 16 101 Nick" "Robinson 00:17:29.42 Downingtown East

17 17 1119 Garrett" "Knorr 00:17:30.94 Twin Valley

18 18 1143 Dylan" "Servis 00:17:32.97 Twin Valley

19 19 43 Morgan" "O'Brien 00:17:33.71 Bangor Area

20 20 501 Robert" "Leiser 00:17:35.70 Northwestern Lehigh

21 21 4 Marino" "Bubba 00:17:37.18 Bangor Area

22 22 536 Linus" "Blatz 00:17:43.43 Owen J. Roberts

23 23 572 Larkin" "Recke 00:17:43.43 Owen J. Roberts

24 24 838 Kevin" "Juszynski 00:17:50.93 Quakertown

25 25 1011 Danny" "Burden 00:17:57.14 Stroudsburg

26 26 477 Phillip" "Castrine 00:17:58.47 Northwestern Lehigh

27 27 1033 Andre" "Green 00:18:01.93 Stroudsburg

28 28 68 Alex" "Dyba 00:18:05.68 Downingtown East

29 29 723 Nathan" "Reimer 00:18:05.96 Parkland

30 30 322 Brandon" "Stasulli 00:18:06.23 Marian Catholic

31 31 846 Nolan" "Pernia 00:18:07.93 Quakertown

32 32 84 Jacob" "Lawson 00:18:08.18 Downingtown East

33 33 538 David" "Brunton 00:18:09.28 Owen J. Roberts

34 34 183 Kevin" "Harding 00:18:09.45 Exeter

35 (35) 1047 Edwin" "Marrero 00:18:12.42 Stroudsburg
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36 36 595 Jacob" "Martinez 00:18:13.24 Palmerton Area

37 37 862 Kyle" "Livinghouse 00:18:14.69 Schuylkill Valley

38 38 760 Ethan" "Warren 00:18:14.76 Parkland

39 39 95 Will" "McGowen 00:18:15.00 Downingtown East

40 40 1123 Nick" "Manidis 00:18:19.47 Twin Valley

41 41 153 Kyle" "Smith 00:18:21.64 East Stroudsburg Area South

42 42 178 Jason" "Fisher 00:18:22.93 Exeter

43 (43) 545 Vincent" "Fennell 00:18:24.49 Owen J. Roberts

44 44 265 Kevin" "Pollock 00:18:24.68 Freedom (11)

45 45 221 Christian" "Pochron 00:18:30.41 Exeter

46 46 431 Samir" "Razi 00:18:30.72 North Penn

47 47 453 Preston" "Kemery 00:18:33.46 Northern Lehigh

48 (48) 569 Matt" "Muthler 00:18:34.44 Owen J. Roberts

49 49 1303 Shane" "Artis 00:18:34.68 Salisbury

50 50 1292 Jake" "Ringers 00:18:37.68 William Tennent

51 51 672 Logan" "Iacobelli 00:18:38.93 Parkland

52 52 1280 Will" "Clift 00:18:40.17 William Tennent

53 53 365 Hunter" "Zahm 00:18:43.00 Moravian Academy

54 53 1195 Abhiram" "Vagvala 00:18:43.94 Upper Merion

55 54 972 Marc" "Ramson 00:18:45.70 Southern Lehigh

56 55 448 Hunter" "Haas 00:18:46.28 Northern Lehigh

57 56 861 Brenden" "Livinghouse 00:18:46.28 Schuylkill Valley

58 57 248 Adam" "Boyer 00:18:47.94 Freedom (11)

59 58 1180 Andrew" "Leonard 00:18:48.18 Upper Merion

60 (59) 631 Kevin" "Browning 00:18:51.19 Parkland

61 60 224 Zach" "Ruth 00:18:51.49 Exeter

62 61 158 Carlos" "Armendariz 00:18:51.70 Exeter

63 (62) 687 Nate" "Kunz 00:18:52.43 Parkland

64 63 919 Alec" "DiCesare 00:18:53.69 Southern Lehigh

65 64 1296 Rhys" "Simmons 00:18:55.17 William Tennent

66 65 854 Nicholas" "Yeatman 00:18:57.67 Quakertown

67 66 860 Delanie" "Heck-Hoppes 00:18:59.43 Schuylkill Valley

68 67 247 Nick" "Bauer 00:19:00.21 Freedom (11)

69 68 1297 William" "Solly 00:19:00.71 William Tennent

70 69 488 Kane" "Flickinger 00:19:01.44 Northwestern Lehigh

71 70 432 Dylan" "Reid 00:19:01.73 North Penn

72 71 988 Zachary" "Terefenko 00:19:03.18 Southern Lehigh
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73 72 891 Stephen" "Ambrose 00:19:05.43 Southern Lehigh

74 (73) 239 Josh" "Walter 00:19:05.68 Exeter

75 74 798 Adam" "Meaders 00:19:08.93 Pocono Mountain East

76 (75) 92 Sean" "McDonald 00:19:11.92 Downingtown East

77 76 1198 Jake" "Vogel 00:19:13.17 Upper Merion

78 77 802 Rocco" "Polimeni 00:19:15.93 Pocono Mountain East

79 78 278 Dustin" "Edsall 00:19:17.92 Honesdale

80 79 801 Marco" "Polimeni 00:19:21.16 Pocono Mountain East

81 80 267 John Carlos" "Sousa 00:19:22.46 Freedom (11)

82 81 294 David" "Mead 00:19:23.68 Honesdale

83 (82) 1046 William" "Marina 00:19:24.72 Stroudsburg

84 83 997 Alexander" "Wentling 00:19:24.92 Southern Lehigh

85 84 50 Sabre" "Singleton 00:19:25.46 Bangor Area

86 85 1192 Connor" "Smith 00:19:26.00 Upper Merion

87 86 847 Logan" "Saugling 00:19:26.93 Quakertown

88 (87) 1110 Trey" "Hill 00:19:28.82 Twin Valley

89 88 859 Graham" "Haupt 00:19:32.21 Schuylkill Valley

90 89 779 Tyler" "Christian 00:19:33.83 Pocono Mountain East

91 90 828 Sam" "Barndt 00:19:34.70 Quakertown

92 (91) 428 Tristan" "Misko 00:19:36.42 North Penn

93 92 296 Drew" "Murphy 00:19:36.93 Honesdale

94 (93) 926 Liam" "Fitting 00:19:37.43 Southern Lehigh

95 94 510 Joseph" "Pleban 00:19:40.65 Northwestern Lehigh

96 (95) 845 Ben" "Ocamb 00:19:47.70 Quakertown

97 96 520 Joseph" "Siberini 00:19:48.44 Northwestern Lehigh

98 (97) 187 Dylan" "Herb 00:19:49.47 Exeter

99 (98) 858 Aidan" "Gensure 00:19:50.93 Schuylkill Valley

100 99 271 William" "Sweeney 00:19:51.24 Freedom (11)

101 100 1168 Michael" "Freaney 00:19:52.69 Upper Merion

102 102 333 Dylan" "Carter 00:20:00.94 Moravian Academy

103 (101) 836 Paul" "Hand 00:20:02.67 Quakertown

104 102 785 Andrew" "Giovinazzo 00:20:03.42 Pocono Mountain East

105 103 321 Aaron" "Srinivasan 00:20:04.67 Marian Catholic

106 (104) 917 Nick" "DeNave 00:20:11.41 Southern Lehigh

107 (105) 532 Randall" "Zack 00:20:15.93 Northwestern Lehigh

108 (106) 261 Josh" "Konschnik 00:20:16.64 Freedom (11)

109 107 276 Thor" "Crozakian 00:20:16.64 Honesdale
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110 (108) 119 Russel" "Winters 00:20:17.92 Downingtown East

111 (109) 867 Noah" "Romig 00:20:19.17 Schuylkill Valley

112 (110) 471 Matthew" "Boushell 00:20:20.93 Northwestern Lehigh

113 111 289 Nick" "Lizza 00:20:25.18 Honesdale

114 112 589 Richard" "Hrusovsky 00:20:28.16 Palmerton Area

115 113 592 Tim" "Maradeo 00:20:28.41 Palmerton Area

116 114 48 Alex" "Schwartz 00:20:32.98 Bangor Area

117 115 143 Mahdi" "Bouchekouk 00:20:33.95 East Stroudsburg Area South

118 116 57 Colby" "Toth 00:20:34.66 Bangor Area

119 117 593 Kory" "Marlatt 00:20:35.19 Palmerton Area

120 (118) 796 Noah" "Lockie 00:20:35.68 Pocono Mountain East

121 119 441 Carlton" "Davies 00:20:41.41 Northern Lehigh

122 (120) 284 Josef" "Holbert 00:20:43.98 Honesdale

123 121 1241 Jonathan" "Cordero 00:20:47.65 Whitehall

124 (122) 783 Bryden" "Fair 00:20:54.17 Pocono Mountain East

125 123 1244 Nick" "Demjan 00:20:54.50 Whitehall

126 124 452 Nathan" "Keller 00:20:56.20 Northern Lehigh

127 125 586 Trent" "Geist 00:20:56.20 Palmerton Area

128 126 146 Douglas" "Doll 00:21:03.40 East Stroudsburg Area South

129 127 318 Eddie" "Pulaski 00:21:08.18 Marian Catholic

130 128 1273 Caleb" "Staub 00:21:08.18 Whitehall

131 129 454 Kyle" "Krempasky 00:21:10.59 Northern Lehigh

132 130 319 Zaccary" "Roberts 00:21:10.68 Marian Catholic

133 (131) 25 Dean" "Huth 00:21:10.93 Bangor Area

134 132 1308 Cole" "Warmkessel 00:21:11.21 Salisbury

135 (133) 582 Egan" "Bellesfield 00:21:23.64 Palmerton Area

136 134 311 Joseph" "Delash 00:21:31.15 Marian Catholic

137 (135) 259 Lleyton" "Herb 00:21:34.68 Freedom (11)

138 (136) 463 Jason" "Pepe 00:21:34.68 Northern Lehigh

139 137 1270 Graydon" 
"Schmeckenbecker

00:21:50.89 Whitehall

140 138 1239 Michael" "Bogucki 00:21:52.66 Whitehall

141 (139) 305 Kameron" "Slish 00:21:53.41 Honesdale

142 142 139 Pagette" "Sympson 00:21:53.65 East Stroudsburg Area North

143 (140) 1158 Christopher" "Brooks 00:22:10.94 Upper Merion

144 141 149 Brandon" "Osbun 00:22:13.46 East Stroudsburg Area South

145 145 824 Andrew" "Tieszen 00:22:15.43 Pocono Mountain West

146 (142) 1240 Andy" "Chung 00:22:35.15 Whitehall
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147 (143) 323 Adam" "Swiech 00:22:37.91 Marian Catholic

148 144 150 Matthew" "Ruiz 00:22:44.95 East Stroudsburg Area South

149 (145) 147 Dylan" "Ike 00:23:05.41 East Stroudsburg Area South

150 150 136 Johnny" "Rivera 00:23:06.44 East Stroudsburg Area North

151 (146) 456 Joshua" "Kubushefski 00:23:14.63 Northern Lehigh

152 152 128 Shane" "Hildago 00:23:14.71 East Stroudsburg Area North

153 147 1304 Michael" "Sosnowski 00:23:19.43 Salisbury

154 (148) 325 Sal" "Wills 00:23:32.38 Marian Catholic

155 (149) 144 Christian" "Briganti 00:23:37.91 East Stroudsburg Area South

156 (150) 1267 Trevor" "Sargent 00:23:38.64 Whitehall

157 157 142 Travis" "Williams 00:24:04.65 East Stroudsburg Area North

158 151 1306 Tyler" "Sechler -Stone 00:24:21.42 Salisbury

159 159 822 Sheamus" "McCarroll 00:24:25.89 Pocono Mountain West

160 160 813 Robert" "Connors 00:27:14.30 Pocono Mountain West

161 152 1305 Zachary" "Peace 00:27:24.57 Salisbury

162 (153) 1307 Logan" "Vitalos 00:27:24.57 Salisbury
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